
METU Square

9 -10 March

YUKA BLEND
STREET FESTIVAL 
TEAM
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CCC Amfi 3
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Ercüment
Orkut

OKAN ERSAN QUARTET

CCC Rauf Raif Denktaş Hall

TRNC PRESIDENTIAL 
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
WOMEN’S DAY CONCERT

Vocal: Veriko Tchumburidze
Maestro: Antonio Pirolli
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7 March Thursday, 20.00

CCC Amfi 3

“KIBRIS 
TÜRK TİYATROSU’NUN 

TARİHSEL SÜREÇ 
İÇERİSİNDEKİ GELİŞİMİ”

Yaşar Ersoy

11 March Monday, 19.00

CCC Foyer

V. INTERNATIONAL
WOMEN ARTIST RESIDENCY

Prof. Dr. Meliha Yılmaz

13 March Wednesday, 19.00

METU Square

19 March Tuesday, 11.00-16.00

CCC Rauf Raif Denktaş Hall
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20 March Wednesday, 20.00

“SİYAH BEYAZ FOTOĞRAF
ve KOMPOZİSYON”

26 March Tuesday, 19.00

Nicosia Turkish Municipal Theater Hall

CCC Rauf Raif Denktaş Hall

12 March Tuesday, 20.00

“ESTETİK VE KITSCH BEĞENİ
  BAĞLAMINDA GÖRSEL ALGI”

HASDER CYPRUS
HANDCRAFTS

15 March Friday, 19.00

CCC Foyer
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20-27 March

22  March Friday, 20.00

27 March Wednesday, 20.00

25 March Monday, 20.00

CCC Rauf Raif Denktaş Hall

Prof. Dr.
Seçkin Tercan

Prof. Dr.
Çetin Ergand
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2009 – 2018
YOUNG ARTISTS' PAINTING
COMPETITION, EXHIBITION

OF AWARDED WORKS
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EZGİLERLE YOLCULUK
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CCC Amfi 3
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CCC Rauf Raif Denktaş Hall

23 March Saturday, 20.00

Ex
hi

bi
ti

on
 a

nd
W

or
ks

ho
p

YUKA BLEND, NEFES
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NICOSIA TURKISH
MUNICIPAL THEATER:

HÜZÜN ANA ve
ÇOCUKLARI

SHOTS FROM LIFE
AS SEEN BY WOMEN
PHOTOGRAPHY
EXHIBITION

NICOSIA MUNICIPAL
ORCHESTRA, LATIN GROUP
“LATIN NIGHT”

Vocal: Arkın Sayar

7-27 MARCH
2019 CULTURE & ARTS FESTIVAL

CONCERT BY METU CLASSICAL
TURKISH MUSIC SOCIETY,
MECLİS-İ MEŞK

CCC Rauf Raif Denktaş Hall

S�R�N� B�I�G� A�T T� M�T� C�P�U� :


